
 

    

       Sector-43-D, Chandigarh – 160022, Land Line No.  0172-6662156,155 

                Fax No. 0172-6662178, E-mail Id: admn@cja.gov.in, Website: cja.gov.in 

 

       No. DIR/CJA/2025/1018 

       Date: 11/04/2025 

“Tender Notice” 
CHANDIGARH JUDICIAL ACADEMY 

SECTOR 43-D, CHANDIGARH 
 

  Chandigarh Judicial Academy invites sealed quotations for purchase of 54 Nos. 

Antivirus with one year subscription for Microsoft Windows 10/11 Dell make Desktops of 

Chandigarh Judicial Academy with following specifications. 

Description 

Total/Full Security Antivirus with one year subscription,  End Point Protection Software/ 

Appliances, OEM License activation Per Device individual , Policy Management Features 

Device Based, Support from OEM Updation for Patches and Bug Fixes as well as Upgradation 

of version within support period, Policy Management Features Device based, Protection Features 

Malware Protection, Automated Malware and Threat detection and removal, Web Filtering, 

Global Threat Intelligence with Reputation Source Configuration capability, Data 

Protection/Backup/Recovery/Rollback, Application Blacklisting and Application vulnerability, 

Antivirus should have individual License Key for activation , Advance Endpoint Protection 

Features Blended Threat/Malware Protection (HIPS)/ Behavioral Analyics, IITTP Malware 

Detection, Automaed Malware and Threat Removal, Web scanning, Enhance remediation 

capabilities, Global Threat intelligence with Reputation Source configuration capability, 

Advance protection against file less attack method, Application blacklisting, IDS/IPS Protection, 

Memory Protection, Data Protection/Backup/Recovery/Rollback. 

    

   Sealed quotations complete in all respects must reach in this Academy on 

or before 02-05-2025 at 5:00 P.M. Quotations may also be tendered through official email of the 

Academy i.e. ro-cjachd@cja.gov.in by way of scanning the quotes on the letter heads of the 

respective dealers. 

Sealed quotations should be superscribed with:- “Quotation for purchase of 54 Nos. Antivirus 

with one year subscription for Microsoft Windows 10/11 Dell make Desktops ” 

  For more enquiry/details, kindly check our website www.cja.gov.in(by clicking 

on tender & notice.). 

          
         Sd/- 
         Director (Admn.) 
        Chandigarh Judicial Academy 

          Continue……… 

mailto:ro-cjachd@cja.gov.in
http://www.cja.gov.in/


From Pre-Page 
Terms & Conditions 

 

1. Offered rates should clearly indicate Base price/Cost, GST, F.O.R. charges or any 
other charges applicable. 

2. Offered rates should include installation, testing and commissioning including 
execution of all allied and civil work required to complete the job in all respect. 

3. Bid shall be allotted by issuance of supply order. 
4. Payment will be made only after complete supply, installation, testing and 

commissioning.   
5. Addendum/Corrigendum if required will only be uploaded on the website of 

Chandigarh Judicial Academy  i.e. ‘cja.gov.in’ 
6. Academy reserves the right for any addition/deletion/alteration of 

materials/specifications before/after awarding the bid without any compensation. 
7. Academy reserves the right to accept or reject any/all the offer without giving any 

reasons thereof. 
8. Academy reserves the right to select/reject one or more Bidders. The Academy does 

not bind itself to accept the lowest or any tender and reserves the right to accept or 
reject any or all tenders either in whole or in part, without assigning any reasons 
whatsoever. Conditional tenders are liable to be rejected. 

9. Bidders should be registered with GST. 
10. The bidders may be called for a further interaction/negotiation meeting by the Local  

  Purchase Committee, Chandigarh Judicial Academy.   

11. The work should be completed within 7 days from receipt of work order. 
12. The material should be supplied strictly in accordance with the approved material and 

no deviation on any account will be permitted. The Purchase Committee, Chandigarh 
Judicial Academy may select single, double or more brands/firms for final order. 

13. Any dispute between the parties will be adjusted by the arbitrator to be appointed as 
per Rules. 
Contact persons for enquiries: - Sh. Aman Kumar (Ph. No. 9855998721/0172-
6662171) between 9:30 AM to 5 PM on all working days 

 


